Tenaha Lady Tiger Baskethall Schedule

Novemher1 scrimmage

Nov4 scrimmage
Novembher1
November 11
Novembher 14
Novembher 14
November 15
November 15
November 18
November 25
Decemher 2
December -5
December 16
December 19

December 29-31

January 2
January 6
January 9
January 13
January 16
January 20
January 23
January 21
January 30
Febuary 3
Fehuary 7
Febuary 10

HEAD COACH: DARVIN PETERSON
VARSITY ASS//JH COACH: CHRISTINA GOODSON JH COACH: LAPORSHA PETERSON

2025-2026

Broaddus
San Augustine
Madison
Lakeview
Forney
Mt. Pleasant

Kemp
Lufkin Hoopfest vs Lufkin
Lovelady
Pine Tree Tournament
Timpson
Joaguin
Holiday Hoops
Waskom
Beckville
Garrison
Gary
Elysian Fields
Timpson
Joaguin
Waskom
Beckville
Garrison
Gary

Time

9/6:30pm
9:30/7pm
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9/6:30pm

9/6:30pm

9/6:30pm
3:30 PM

9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm
9/6:30pm

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: DEE LEWIS

Location

Tenaha

San Augustine HS
Crandall HS
Crandall HS

Tenaha
Lufkin HS
TenahaHS

Tenaha
Joaquin HS
Tenaha
Tenaha
Beckville HS
Tenaha
Gary HS
Tenaha
Timpson HS
Tenaha
Waskom HS
Tenaha
Garrison HS
Tenaha
Elysian Fields HS



ATHLETIC TRAINER: JEF/ DAVIS
SUPERINTENDEN/: JERROD CAMPBELL



